HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG5
WHITE NITRILE GLOVES (12”)
For the Cleanroom Environment
For Industrial Use Only
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO*  HG5 White Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves are
12” long and are designed for semiconductor, pharmaceutical

Analysis (COA) for every production lot available on-line at
halyardhealth.com/information
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG5 WHITE NITRILE GLOVES,
NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS, TACKY, 1000/CASE
Size Code
XS CLN30512XS
SM CLN30512SM
MD CLN30512MD
LG CLN30512LG
XL CLN30512XL
For additional information
or samples, contact your
local distributor.
1 �Not formulated with these commonly used vulcanizing chemicals: Sulfur, Thiurams, Thiaxoles, Guanidines